01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Name

Educational Qualifications

Designation
Core Specialization

Research Interests

Research Projects
(As Co- Investigator)

Publications

Research Paper
(National/International Journals)

Research Abstracts
Book chapters
Technical bulletin
Popular Articles
Posters

Manual

Awards/ Fellowships

BIODATA

Dr. ASHRITH K. N. :
B.Sc (Agriculture) UAS, Bengaluru, Karnataka

M.Sc. (Agril. Entomology) UAS, Raichur, Karnataka
Ph.D (Agril. Entomology) UAHS, Shivamogga, Karnataka
PG Diploma in Intellectual Property Rights

PG Diploma in Rural Development

Scientist -B

Entomology

Host Plant Resistance, Insect Vector Biology and
Integrated Pest Management

1. Study of climate driven effects on Indian forests through
long term monitoring funded by CAMPA (2020-2025)

07
02
01
15
01

03

¢+ Merit Scholarship for three years during the Ph.D Degree
Programme (2015-18)

¢ University Gold Medal Award for securing first rank in
Ph.D. (2019)

% Chennabasavanna Gold Medal Award for securing first
rank in Ph.D. (2019)

o
25

Page 1 of 2



09

10

Trainings

Contact Details

Mobile
Land Phone (Office)

Email

Training on Advanced instrumentation methods for
analysis of inorganic and organic nutrients in plants and
soil at Shivamogga (2016)

Training Programme on Safe use of crop protection
products at Shivamogga (2018)

Workshop on Application of Bioinformatics and Bio
statistics in Agricultural Research at Shivamogga (2018)

Short Course on Basics and Recent Advances in Organic
Agriculture at Shivamogga (2019)

Special course on Introduction to RS, GIS and GNSS in
Forestry at Dehradun (2021)

Forest Protection Division

Institute of Forest Genetics and Tree Breeding (IFGTB)
Forest Campus, PB 1061, RS Puram Post Coimbatore,
Tamil Nadu, India, PIN: 641 002

+91 6361427332

+91 422 2484159

ashrithkn@icfre.orqg ; kn.ashrith@gmail.com

Page 2 of 2


mailto:kannanwarrier@gmail.com
mailto:ashrithkn@icfre.org
mailto:kn.ashrith@gmail.com

