## BIODATA



01	Name	Dr. ASHRITH K. N.
02	Educational Qualifications	B.Sc (Agriculture) UAS, Bengaluru, Karnataka
		M.Sc. (Agril. Entomology) UAS, Raichur, Karnataka
		Ph.D (Agril. Entomology) UAHS, Shivamogga, Karnataka
		PG Diploma in Intellectual Property Rights
		PG Diploma in Rural Development
03	Designation	Scientist -B
04	Core Specialization	Entomology
05	<b>Research Interests</b>	Host Plant Resistance, Insect Vector Biology and Integrated Pest Management
06	<b>Research Projects</b> (As Co- Investigator)	1. Study of climate driven effects on Indian forests through long term monitoring funded by CAMPA (2020-2025)
07	Publications	
	<b>Research Paper</b> (National/International Journals)	11
	<b>Research Abstracts</b>	07
	Book chapters	02
	Technical bulletin	01
	Popular Articles	15
	Posters	01
	Manual	03
08	Awards/ Fellowships	<ul> <li>Merit Scholarship for three years during the Ph.D Degree Programme (2015-18)</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>University Gold Medal Award for securing first rank in Ph.D. (2019)</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Chennabasavanna Gold Medal Award for securing first rank in Ph.D. (2019)</li> </ul>

09	Trainings	Training on Advanced instrumentation methods for analysis of inorganic and organic nutrients in plants and soil at Shivamogga (2016)
		<ul> <li>Training Programme on Safe use of crop protection products at Shivamogga (2018)</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Workshop on Application of Bioinformatics and Bio statistics in Agricultural Research at Shivamogga (2018)</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Short Course on Basics and Recent Advances in Organic Agriculture at Shivamogga (2019)</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Special course on Introduction to RS, GIS and GNSS in Forestry at Dehradun (2021)</li> </ul>
10	Contact Details I	Forest Protection Division
		Institute of Forest Genetics and Tree Breeding (IFGTB)
		Forest Campus, PB 1061, RS Puram Post Coimbatore,
		Tamil Nadu, India, PIN: 641 002
	Mobile	+91 6361427332
	Land Phone (Office)	+91 422 2484159
	<u>Email</u>	ashrithkn@icfre.org; kn.ashrith@gmail.com